
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Gerald Boone

456

[1056752]

Submitted on:

11/8/2013 09:32:22 (eastern)

10/1/2013 10/31/2013
M10

X

School Board, District 2X

15 South 65th Avenue

Pensacola, FL 32506

         500.00

           0.00

         500.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         600.00           18.95



Gerald Boone 456

10/1/2013 10/31/2013
1 1

Boone, Gerald W
15 S. 65th Ave.
Pensacola, FL 32506

S school
board
member

CH
10/31/2013

1

      $500.00
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